
2009 LED BUILDING LIGHTS, EECBG

CONTRACT NUMBER 64-09 (K9-065)

Receive bids:  Thursday, October 22, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works  

Racine, WI  

== ========== ================================================== =========== ==========================

Ruud Lighting, Inc. Neptun Light, Inc.

dba Beta Lighting Lake Bluff, IL

Racine, WI  

Cashier's Check Cashier's Check

== ========== ================================================== =========== ==========================

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 3 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $318.75 $956.25 Non-Responsive

     of 1,700 Lumens and system wattage NTE 28 watts

2 7 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $446.25 $3,123.75

     of 3,400 Lumens and system wattage NTE 55 watts

3 4 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $573.75 $2,295.00

     of 5,100 Lumens and system wattage NTE 79 watts

4 15 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $701.25 $10,518.75

     of 6,800 Lumens and system wattage NTE 104 watts

5 4 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $1,126.25 $4,505.00

     of 11,900 Lumens and system wattage NTE 183 watts

6 9 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $1,381.25 $12,431.25

     of 15,300 Lumens and system wattage NTE 232 watts

7 6 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/0%-100% motion sensors w/minimim $403.75 $2,422.50

     output of 1,700 Lumens and system wattage NTE 28 watts

8 6 EA Wall Pack Area Lights w/motion sensors to turn fixture from $1,551.25 $9,307.50

     50% light output to a minimum 100% light output with

     minimum output of 15,300 lumens and system wattage

     NTE 232 watts

9 28 EA Canopy Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $743.75 $20,825.00

     of 6,800 Lumens and system wattage NTE 104 watts

10 18 EA Canopy Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $871.25 $15,682.50

     of 8,500 Lumens and system wattage NTE 128 watts

11 72 EA Canopy Lights w/o motion sensors w/minimim output $1,381.25 $99,450.00

     of 15,300 Lumens and system wattage NTE 232 watts

12 6 EA Canopy Lights w/motion sensors to turn fixture from 50% light $888.25 $5,329.50

     output to a minimum 100% light output with minimum

     output of 6,800 lumens and system wattage NTE 104 watts

13 3 EA Canopy Lights w/motion sensors to turn fixture from 50% light $1,143.25 $3,429.75

     output to a minimum 100% light output with minimum

     output of 10,200 lumens and system wattage NTE 153 watts

14 13 EA Canopy Lights w/0%-100% motion sensors w/minimim output $828.75 $10,773.75

     of 6,800 Lumens and system wattage NTE 104 watts

15 4 EA Canopy Lights w/0%-100% motion sensors w/minimim output $956.25 $3,825.00

     of 8,500 Lumens and system wattage NTE 128 watts

16 27 EA Canopy Lights w/0%-100% motion sensors w/minimim output $1,083.75 $29,261.25

     of 10,200 Lumens and system wattage NTE 153 watts

17 6 EA Canopy Lights w/0%-100% motion sensors w/minimim output $1,466.25 $8,797.50

     of 15,300 Lumens and system wattage NTE 232 watts

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $242,934.25

QUANTITY



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             


